










































































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2018年1月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 45673640 45695692 22052 

2日 0:00 45695692 45716060 20368 

3日 0:00 45716060 45738688 22628 

4日 0:00 45738688 45761620 22932 

5日 0:00 45761620 45784264 22644 

6日 0:00 45784264 45807144 22880 

7日 0:00 45807144 45830292 23148 

8日 0:00 45830292 45852380 22088 

9日 0:00 45852380 45874932 22552 

10日 0:00 45874932 45897944 23012 

11日 0:00 45897944 45920676 22732 

12日 0:00 45920676 45943272 22596 

13日 0:00 45943272 45966132 22860 

14日 0:00 45966132 45988576 22444 

15日 0:00 45988576 46011440 22864 

16日 0:00 46011440 46033912 22472 

17日 0:00 46033912 46056432 22520 

18日 0:00 46056432 46079576 23144 

19日 0:00 46079576 46101876 22300 

20日 0:00 46101876 46124840 22964 

21日 0:00 46124840 46147376 22536 

22日 0:00 46147376 46170028 22652 

23日 0:00 46170028 46193008 22980 

24日 0:00 46193008 46215520 22512 

25日 0:00 46215520 46238240 22720 

26日 0:00 46238240 46260788 22548 

27日 0:00 46260788 46283320 22532 

28日 0:00 46283320 46305380 22060 

29日 0:00 46305380 46327640 22260 

30日 0:00 46327640 46350080 22440 

31日 0:00 46350080 46372622 22542 

合计 698982 

                           审核:                                       制表:曹兆芬


